
Year 10 Mocks 

June 2024 

 

MORNING 

Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June 

 
 
 

 English Language 
1hr 45min 

 

Combined & Triple Science 
CHEMISTRY 
1hr 15min & 1hr 45min 

 

   11.30 START 
Religious Studies 
50min 

 

AFTERNOON 

  Mathematics – Paper 1 
1hr 30min 
 

Italian Writing (Foundation)  
1hr  
Italian Writing (Higher) 
1hr 20min 
French Writing (Foundation)  
1hr 
French Writing (Higher) 
1hr 20min 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MORNING 

Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June 
Option C 
Business 
1hr 30min 
Food Prep & Nutrition 
1hr 45min 
Geography 
1hr 30min 
History 
1hr 20min 
PE  
1hr 30min 

  Mathematics – Paper 2 
1hr 30min 
 

 

11.00 START 
Double Linguists - Italian 
Writing 1hr20min 

    

AFTERNOON 
Option B 
Art 
Business 
1hr 30min 
Computer Science 
2hrs (2 x 1hr papers) 
Design Technology 
2hrs 
Geography 
1hr 30min 
History 
1hr 20min 

Option D 
Art 
Business 
1hr 30min 
Food Prep & Nutrition 
1hr 45min 
Music 
1hr 25min 
History 
1hr 20min 

Combined & Triple Science 
PHYSICS 
1hr 15min & 1hr 45min 

 Combined & Triple Science 
BIOLOGY 
1hr 15min & 1hr 45min 

 

Monday 24th June 
Art 

 

 


